
2019/2020 Burrell Youth Wrestling Board Members 

Chris Imm  President chrisimm82@gmail.com   (724) 272-7110 

 Melanie Martin Vice-President mel7martin7@yahoo.com  (724) 594-3548 

Victoria Thomas Secretary vicandcoot0515@gmail.com  (724) 875-5072  

Harry Koulouris Treasurer  harrykoulouris@comcast.net  (724) 882-5365 

Mike Kowalski 
Director 

(Fundraising & Co-Treasurer) 
mkowalski103@gmail.com (724) 814-0161  

Rachele Bertucci  
Director 

(Cafeteria) maggiebear@comcast.net  (724) 715-2131 

Chris Wylly Director 
(Coaches Coordinator) wyllyfamily@gmail.com

 

(412) 841-9791 

Denise Tanilli  
Director 

(Cafeteria) 
tanillid080@yahoo.com  (412) 527-7643 

 Kasi Crawford 
Director  
(Singlets) 

kasicrawford76@gmail.com  (724) 980-3068  

Wendy Shook  
Director 

(Fundraising) sewendy02@yahoo.com  (724) 882-9247  

Michelle Stiller  
Director  
(Apparel) 

mstiller564@gmail.com  (724) 448-3008  

 Nick Speer 
Director 

(Super Trophy Director) 
nspeer06@yahoo.com   (724) 961-9012 

Alyson Shirey  
Director 

(Volunteers) 
alysonshirey8@gmail.com  (602) 540-6709 

 

  
Tournament Team Head Coach 

Mark Lanzino (724) 393-7019 lanzino88@gmail.com
 

 
Keystone Team Head Coaches 

Joe Stiller (412) 268-0270 jrstiller564@gmail.com 

Nick Speer  (724) 989-7113 nspeer06@yahoo.com 

 
SUPERTROPHY DIRECTORS 

Nick Speer  (724) 989-7113 nspeer06@yahoo.com 
 Amanda Speer   (724) 961-9012 ama616nda@yahoo.com  

  
KEYSTONE LEAGUE REPRESENTATIVES 

Joe Stiller (412) 268-0270 jrstiller564@gmail.com 

 Eric Shook (724) 882-7175   ecsdukes@yahoo.com 
 

AREA VII REPRESENTATIVE 

Tom & Dana Hornack (724) 594-8299 hornack@comcast.net 

 Volunteer Needed  Volunteer Needed  Volunteer Needed 
  

WEBSITE & EMAIL 
www.burrellyouthwrestling.org

 

burrellyouthwrestling@gmail.com 
 


